Catégorie
R4
R4
R4
R4

Catégorie
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3

Clt
1

2
3
4

Clt

=~ & W -

— — —
=

N°pilote
603
613
616
614

Nepilote

503
504
530
547
505
502
514
513
522
543
523
544

Nom
MILLET Mathis
CEGLIA Luigi

AIME Elio
POUSSAC Loucas

Nom
BLAYAC Lucas
FOURES Dorian

COSTECALDE Elie
VAYSSADE Noé
HOURIEZ Mathis

DELMAS ANDRIEU Erwan |

MILLET Antony
DALBAVIE Arthur
MUNOZ Hugo
JOULIE Raphael
DELCASSE Quentin
CRISTOL Tristan

Total Points des 2 jours
2
10
41
51

Total

11
11
18
20
48
63
85
97
131

Club
BIKE ACADEMY
BIKE ACADEMY
BIKE ACADEMY
BIKE ACADEMY

Club
BIKE ACADEMY
BIKE ACADEMY
FABREGUES
CSO MILLAU
BIKE ACADEMY
BIKE ACADEMY
BIKE ACADEMY
VELO SILEX 24
BIKE ACADEMY
VTL
\TL
VTL




Catégorie Clt N°pilote Nom Total Club

R2 1 409 OMS Antoine 2 BIKE CLUB DE LA LEZE

R2 2 AEX 429 BOURCY Yvan | 2 _ charmeil vit

R2 2 AEX 430 CAVAGNA. Arthur | 2 HORIZON VT MONTLUCON

R2 4 41 BOUSSUGE Armand 9 BIKE ACADEMY

R2 5 407 BESSIERE Baptiste 13 _ BIKE ACADEMY

R2 6 401 POUZENC Quentin 13 BIKE ACADEMY

R2 7 420 RAJA Lucas 14 BIKE ACADEMY

R2 8 403 OULIE LEON 18 BIKE ACADEMY

R2 9 426 LAMARQUE Marco 20 BIKE ACADEMY

R2 10 428 JADOUIN Thomas 21 L ISLE JOURDAIN

R2 1" 404 CATHALA Tom 22 BIKE ACADEMY

R2 12 402 MEDAN Kenzo 24 BIKE CLUB DE LA LEZE

R2 13 424 OMS BAPTISTE 25 CLUB DE LA LEZE

R2 14 422 PEZET Emile 36 BIKE ACADEMY

R2 15 412 BORT Mathis 66 ROCK EVASION

R2 16 414 JAFFRE Thomas 105 VTL
Categorie Clt N°pilote Nom Total Club

R1 1 314 VAYSSADE Luc 28 CSO MILLAU

R1 2 308 CAVAGNA Adrien 60 HORIZON VTT MONTLUCON

R1 3 301 CHARLAS Justin 64 BIKE ACADEMY

R1 4 319 FABON Pierre 73 BIKE ACADEMY




Catégorie
Poussin
Poussin

Catégorie
Pupille

Catégorie
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Catégorie
Minime
Minime
Minime

Catégorie
National
National
National
National

Clt

Ct

Clt

L

Clt

[ S

E SN XY

N°pilote
601
615

N°pilote
511

Npilote
413
417
431

N°pilote
305
323
302

N°pilote
202
219
220
203

Nom
JACKEY Batiste
BROUSSE Landri

Nom
LAFARGUE Olivier

Nom
DUPONT Maxence

| JAMAIN LEVEL Titouan

ARCURI Noé

Nom
POTIRON Tom
YAPOUDJIAN Thomas
MONTILLET Magl

Nom
PAILHE Raphael
ROSSIGNOL Ulysse
FOURCADE Luca
MONTILLET Axel

Total
14
42

Total
63

Total
11
90
99

Total
66
126
139

Total
13
39
46
51

Club
MTC
BIKE ACADEMY

Club
VTL

Club
MTC
HORIZON VT MONTLUCON
MILAU

Club
FABREGUES
MTC
MTC

Club
BIKE ACADEMY
MILLAU
hearn vit
MTC




Catégorie
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Catégorie
Gentlemen(National)
Gentlemen(National)
Gentlemen{National)

Gentlemen(R2)
Gentlemen(R3)
Gentlemen(R3)

Catégorie
Féminine(R3)
Féminine(R3)
Féminine(R4)
Féminine(R4)

Cit

W O~ R N =

- -
-

Clt
1
2
3
4
5
6

Cht

- N -

Nepilote
110
115
108
105
116
103
101
111
109
114
106

N°pilote
217
209
204
415
506
538

Nepilote
532
528
604
617

Nom
CHIBAUDEL Charles
ROGERO Loic
SERIEYS Hugo
MAYNADIER Alexandre
SAUMADE Brice
BLAVY Victor
MARIA Thomas
BELOSCAR Pierre
VABRE Franck
VERGNET Alexandre
BLACH Alex

Nom
LAMY Guillaume
JAMAIN Olivier
MERLETTE Thierry
VAYSSADE Thierry
PAILHE LAURENT
CROS Jean Marc

Nom
SEBASTIEN Océane
VABRE Nina
Thézard Amélie
MEDAN Manon

Total
28
33
34
35
39
42
47
63
?4
80
86

Total
67
97

147
1
34
73

Total
105
105

42

Club
Bl CEVENOLE
Bike Academy
CAHORS
VTL
Bike Academy
VTL
CAHORS
PAU
VTL
FABREGUES
EXCITED RIDERS

Club
HORIZON VTT MONTLUCON
HORIZON VTT MONTLUCON
MTC
Millau
BIKE ACADEMY
BIKE ACADEMY

Club
BIKE ACADEMY
VTL
BIKE ACADEMY
BIKE CLUB DE LA LEZE




Catégorie
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Cht

Lo B R A S

N°pilote
9

W o=~ B,

Nom
COUSTELLIER Giacomo
CARDONA Noah
FABRE Damien
GAVELLE Thomas
FLEURY Johan
SAINT.PAUL Guilhem

Total
12
35

106
109
122
130

Club
MTB Martigues
FABREGUES
TBA
FABREGUES
FABREGUES
CAHORS




